

MMUSY (SC)

अवध

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY :- Const OF Road From Salmani Azamgarh
Bandh Road to Damdama Kelabari (211418)

DIVISION

Agreement time - 89/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement Value - 70,03,214 = 60

Azhar Sheikh, Katihar

744
23/03/22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Recosting

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

With the bill.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
①	Setting out pillar do all up to 2nd V. P. No. (12) TIMES				
1 no	QA	436826	1/each	Q	4368.00
②	Setting out reference pillar all V.P. No. (12)				
3 no	QA	1999207	1/each	Q	5997.00
③	clearing and grubbing for road for all V. P. No. (12) TIMES				
0.530 km	QA	1133276	1/each	Q	27100.00
④	Box cutting for road work all V. P. No. (12)				
20.0 m ³	QA	75250	1/m ³	Q	1510.00
⑤	Construction of subsoil do all up to 2nd V. P. No. (18)				
12.0 m ³	QA	2646	1/m ³	Q	317.00
⑥	Construction of subsoil with soil do all up to 2nd V. P. No. (18) TIMES				
821.0 m ³	QA	142285	1/m ³	Q	117280.00
⑦	Const. of subsoil do all up to 2nd V. P. No. (18)				
274.0 m ³	QA	18992	1/m ³	Q	52038.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of sub grade with 8" thick concrete V.P. No. (18)					
910.38 m ³ @ 191260/m ³ @					1744292
(9) Construction of h.s.B. hr-I do all complete in V.P. No. (18)					
325.79 m ³ @ 3235.72/m ³ @					10541652
(10) Periodically laying out with hr-B do all V.P. No. (18)					
86.06 m ³ @ 3948288/m ³ @					3398412
(11) Construction of reinforced concrete V.P. No. (18)					
183.60 m ³ @ 39213/m ³ @					131074420
(12) E/w of excavator in foundry all V.P. No. (19)					
59.60 m ³ @ 269232/m ³ @					1605120
(13) Periodically p.c.c. m/s do all complete in V.P. No. (19) T.M.B.					
9.20 m ³ @ 5750.56/m ³ @					5290520
(14) Periodically p.c.c. m/s in substructure do all V.P. No. (19)					
67.40 m ³ @ 654151/m ³ @					4414220

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) previously ad lading of aluminum pipe all W.P. No - (19)					
15.00 m ea 4065292/m ²					Q 6098820
Total					Q 3659154.00
Add 12% GST					Q 439098.00
Add Labor Q & Q					Q 365922
Total					Q 4182466.00
Add 10% S.F.A. as per T.M.B. W.P. No. (17) defects					Q 42622.00
					Q 4182466.00
Less previous payment per T.M.B. W.P. No (19-205)					R 3630381.20
					Q 5520852.00
M/S / 12/4/23					
Signature					